Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
100m 8 and under Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib  Heat Lane Time
Tia Boatwright Myrtle Beach 8 2157 2 6 15.46
Taylor Washington Columbia Storm 8 1844 3 6 15.75
Ava Stanley Columbia Storm 8 1845 3 5 15.92
JADA ROSS Summerville 8 2139 3 4 16.75
Elizabeth White Florence Track Club 8 2178 3 7 18.00
Edyn Cunningham Florence Track Club 7 1946 1 5 18.12
Jainay Feaster Mercury Rising Track Club 6 2088 1 1 18.59
LONDYN POPE Summerville 7 2135 2 1 18.78
Niya Golbus Columbia Storm 7 1843 1 7 18.87
Sanaa Griffin Florence Track Club 8 1969 3 1 19.18
Jaila Singletary Columbia Storm 7 1850 2 2 19.21
Megan Jones Florence Track Club 8 2006 3 2 19.80
Emily Wagner Florence Track Club 6 2074 1 3 19.91
Zanovia Delaine Florence Track Club 7 1952 1 6 22.81
Kayliana Harrison Florence Track Club 7 1986 1 8 22.86
Arianna Cooper Columbia Storm 7 1842 1 4 22.95
100m 8 and under Male

First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
KYMANI CLARY Summerville 7 2115 1 4 16.78
Jarius Brooks Florence Track Club 8 1938 2 5 17.16
Dakhi Thomas Florence Track Club 7 2071 2 2 17.28
Shiloh Hayes Columbia Storm 8 1854 3 3 17.93
Cameron Young Columbia Storm 8 1856 3 7 18.15
Michael Colburn Columbia Storm 6 1852 1 2 18.24
DE'SHEDRICK LUNDY Summerville 7 2123 1 5 18.30
Yoseph Holiday Columbia Storm 8 1858 3 5 18.78
Jahmari Malone Mount Pleasant 5 1625 1 1 18.99
Benjamin Hamilton Summerville 8 2165 3 2 19.12
XAVIER MURPHY Summerville 7 2130 1 6 19.22
Noah-

Michael Pressley Florence Track Club 7 2175 2 1 19.32
Ford Faulkenberry Mount Pleasant 8 1618 3 1 20.62
CAMERON BROADWAY Summerville 8 2110 2 4 21.12
Yonathan Holiday Columbia Storm 8 1857 3 4 21.75
Isaiah Galloway Mount Pleasant 6 1619 1 3 23.40



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
100m 9-10 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Nya Singletary Columbia Storm 10 1866 2 6 14.82
Mya McNeil Columbia Storm 9 1863 1 6 14.99
Anna Logan Gillens Columbia Storm 10 1861 2 3 15.66
Angelina Sustaita Mount Pleasant 10 1643 2 8 16.41
K'Nira Hayes Columbia Storm 9 1876 1 5 16.81
Amelia Webster Mercury Rising 9 2098 1 1 17.02
Anastacia Cooper Columbia Storm 9 1859 1 2 17.02
Kamryn Davis Florence Track Club 10 1950 2 2 17.03
Raquel Bryson Florence Track Club 10 1941 2 1 17.96
Vanessa Fraser Florence Track Club 9 1960 1 3 18.58
Kelsi Harrison Florence Track Club 9 1987 1 4 19.62
Kinsley Thompson Florence Track Club 9 2072 1 8 20.34
100m 9-10 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Trenton Lodge Columbia Storm 9 1872 1 6 14.59
Terry Benton Columbia Storm 10 1875 2 4 15.02
Charles Burroughs Florence Track Club 10 2172 2 7 15.27
Gionte Lawrence Mount Pleasant 10 1657 3 3 15.28
Daniel Colburn Columbia Storm 10 1870 2 8 15.36
Caleb Breslin Unattached 10 2106 2 6 15.55
Kavan Reynolds Florence Track Club 10 2043 3 6 15.55
Frederick Gillens Columbia Storm 9 1871 1 4 15.56
Cameron Taylor Florence Track Club 10 2070 3 8 15.78
Kameron Jones Florence Track Club 10 2005 3 2 15.81
Bo Jimenez Mount Pleasant 9 1656 1 5 15.87
Tyler Putzu Summerville 10 2126 3 5 16.00
Stephen Segars Mercury Rising 9 2097 2 3 16.14
Nicholas Colburn Columbia Storm 9 1869 1 2 16.65
James Perivolaris Florence Track Club 10 2039 3 4 16.78
CHANCE ROSS Summerville 9 2138 2 2 17.24
Denim Johnson Florence Track Club 10 2002 3 1 17.31
Zachary Smith Florence Track Club 10 2060 3 7 17.31
Collins McCallum Myrtle Beach 9 2149 1 7 17.78
Klay Baker Florence Track Club 9 1929 1 1 20.09



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
100m 11-12 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib  Heat Lane Time
Lyera Garguilo Florence Track Club 12 1966 3 5 13.44
Chandler Huntly Columbia Storm 12 1901 4 2 13.78
Madeleine Guenther Columbia Storm 12 1898 3 7 14.43
Gabrielle Johnson Columbia Storm 12 1910 4 4 14.43
Bella Martin Columbia Storm 11 1903 2 1 14.50
Skylar Crooks Columbia Storm 12 1895 3 3 14.62
Erin Brown Florence Track Club 11 1940 1 2 14.88
Kayla Bryant Columbia Storm 11 1911 1 3 14.94
Teresa Alex Florence Columbia Storm 12 1897 3 4 15.00
Leighla Washington Columbia Storm 11 1909 3 1 15.09
Layla Blue Mount Pleasant 12 1675 3 2 15.12
Samaria McFadden Florence Track Club 11 2017 2 2 15.18
Claire Hodges Columbia Storm 11 1899 1 6 15.34
Kyara Otis Columbia Storm 11 1904 2 3 15.56
Laura Holmi Mount Pleasant 12 1682 4 1 15.75
Maria Jimenez Columbia Storm 12 1902 4 3 15.96
Jenna Selfe Florence Track Club 11 2050 2 6 16.37
Lyric Bailey Myrtle Beach 11 2161 1 1 17.00
Thandi Stewart Florence Track Club 12 2066 4 6 17.30
Megan Vanvollenhoven Columbia Storm 12 1908 4 7 17.40
Faith Ward Florence Track Club 11 2077 2 8 17.55
Sarah Colshan Mount Pleasant 11 1678 1 4 17.75
Sophie Kaelin Mount Pleasant 11 1684 1 8 17.88



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
100m 11-12 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Karrington Stanley Columbia Storm 12 1890 4 3 12.21
Dominque Graham Columbia Storm 11 1878 1 6 13.22
Vaughn Blue Mount Pleasant 11 1701 1 3 13.35
Jatorri Bartell-Gray Florence Track Club 11 1933 1 2 13.38
Tyler Ferdinand Mount Pleasant 11 1709 1 5 13.38
Justin McElveen Mercury Rising 12 2092 3 3 13.56
Michael Perry Columbia Storm 12 1884 3 7 13.72
Morris Sass Columbia Storm 12 1889 4 2 14.06
Jeremy Pieters Columbia Storm 12 1885 3 8 14.15
Nick Putzu Summerville 11 2127 1 8 14.28
Jelani Nickelson Mercury Rising 12 2094 3 5 14.37
D'el Burt Florence Track Club 12 2173 2 4 14.43
Noah Perricelli Columbia Storm 12 1883 3 6 14.74
Jackson Wilcox Columbia Storm 12 1892 4 5 14.74
Nicholas Mohr Myrtle Beach 11 2152 1 7 14.76
Amory Webster Mercury Rising 11 2099 1 1 14.87
Matt Matheny Columbia Storm 12 1882 3 2 14.96
Axell Steamer Florence Track Club 11 2061 2 3 15.17
JERMAIN JENKINS Summerville 12 2117 3 1 15.52
Zachary Steamer Florence Track Club 12 2062 4 4 16.40
Bedford Fagan Mercury Rising 11 2087 1 4 17.32
Nikolai Sjolander Mount Pleasant 11 1723 2 1 17.65
Watts Durkee Mount Pleasant 12 1706 2 6 18.24
Cliff Spann Columbia Storm 11 1893 2 2 18.37



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
100m 13-14 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Mallory Haney Columbia Storm 13 1913 2 2 12.78
Xena Williams Summetrville 13 2170 2 7 13.06
Rainelle Riggins Summerville 14 2128 3 6 13.08
VIGI ORR Summetrville 13 2132 2 5 14.43
Hannah Floyd Mount Pleasant 14 1744 3 2 14.58
Belicia Fraser Florence Track Club 14 1959 3 3 15.24
Thulani Mfecane Florence Track Club 13 2022 2 4 15.37
Sydney Hodson Mount Pleasant 14 1746 3 4 15.37
ANGEL CAPERS Summerville 13 2119 1 5 15.81
Amanda Perez Myrtle Beach 13 2163 1 8 15.81
Kayla Bolling Mount Pleasant 13 1733 1 3 15.86
Eaddy Hanna Florence Track Club 13 1976 2 3 16.15
Amanda Grubb Florence Track Club 13 1970 1 7 17.14
Kaitlyn Brooks Florence Track Club 13 1939 1 4 17.46



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
100m 13-14 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib  Heat Lane Time
Jyheim Wilson Mercury Rising 13 2101 3 1 11.30
JAMARIO BELLAMY Summerville 13 2141 1 2 11.68
Jack Carson Mount Pleasant 14 1769 3 4 11.68
Conner Lehmann Columbia Storm 13 1914 1 6 11.90
Perry Wilder Mercury Rising 13 2104 2 8 12.31
Kalib Jones Florence Track Club 13 2004 1 5 12.50
MICHAEL MAXWELL Summerville 13 2125 1 7 12.65
Jacob Dykes Mercury Rising 13 2086 1 3 12.90
Michael Mohr Myrtle Beach 13 2151 2 1 13.06
Tyrell Manigault Mount Pleasant 14 1786 4 3 13.06
Winston Stewart Florence Track Club 14 2067 4 4 13.06
Tristan Young Summerville 14 2168 4 7 13.15
Andrew VanVollenhoven Columbia Storm 14 1918 4 6 13.18
Landon Strickland Florence Track Club 14 2069 4 5 13.34
TyQuavious Eaddy Florence Track Club 14 1957 3 5 13.74
Nicholas Boatwright Florence Track Club 14 1936 3 3 13.85
Jordan Hilton Florence Track Club 14 1991 3 8 13.85
Justin McElveen Mercury Rising 13 2092 4 8 14.06
Laurence Webster Mercury Rising 13 2100 1 1 14.18
Micah Vann Columbia Storm 13 1917 2 7 14.18
Gaige Johnson Florence Track Club 13 2003 1 4 14.25
Cameron Harper Florence Track Club 14 1982 3 6 15.21
Jamaal Harris Florence Track Club 14 1983 3 7 15.21
Jordan Stevenson Florence Track Club 13 2063 2 6 16.52
100m 15-16 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
JAYLA LOWE Summerville 15 2122 1 6 12.83
Taiy'e Holmes Columbia Storm 16 1923 2 7 13.09
Teasia Green Florence Track Club 15 1968 1 1 13.30
Jayla Moss Mount Pleasant 15 1803 2 3 13.68
Alexis Harrison Florence Track Club 15 1985 1 3 14.09
Carson Willard Mount Pleasant 15 1808 2 4 14.65
Haylie Lesesne Mount Pleasant 15 1802 1 5 14.68
Tralaya Moore Columbia Storm 15 1922 2 2 14.68
Mya Harrison Florence Track Club 16 1984 2 6 16.24
Baker Hanna Florence Track Club 15 1974 1 2 17.84



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
100m 15-16 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib  Heat Lane Time
Reece Hammond Mount Pleasant 16 1818 2 4 11.30
JEREMIAH MACK Summerville 15 2124 1 5 11.37
Cameron Fishburne Mount Pleasant 15 1814 1 3 11.72
Jake Ward Mount Pleasant 15 1820 1 7 11.90
Nicholas Galloway Mount Pleasant 15 1815 1 4 12.00
Tyquan Eaddy Florence Track Club 15 1956 1 2 12.06
Shaun Grimsley Columbia Storm 16 1924 2 3 12.37
Kamron Todd Florence Track Club 15 2073 1 6 12.43
200m 8 and under Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Tia Boatwright Myrtle Beach 8 2157 2 6 34.87
Taylor Washington Columbia Storm 8 1844 3 6 35.46
Ava Stanley Columbia Storm 8 1845 3 4 35.96
JADA ROSS Summetrville 8 2139 3 3 37.00
MICHELLE MCLEOD Midlands Surge 8 1829 3 1 37.06
Ellie Viola Mount Pleasant 8 1614 3 5 37.06
Jainay Feaster Mercury Rising 6 2088 1 2 39.65
Arianna Cooper Columbia Storm 7 1842 1 6 40.06
Chelsea Williams Mount Pleasant 8 1615 3 7 41.78
Jaila Singletary Columbia Storm 7 1850 2 2 44.02
AVA PENN Summerville 6 2133 1 4 45.09
LONDYN POPE Summerville 7 2135 1 8 45.50
Sanaa Griffin Florence Track Club 8 1969 2 8 46.81
Ciona Singleton Florence Track Club 6 2053 1 5 53.46
Penelope Lookadoo Florence Track Club 6 2012 1 3 58.24
vy Austin Mount Pleasant 6 1610 1 1 58.61



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
200m 8 and under Male

First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
KYMANI CLARY Summetrville 7 2115 1 5 35.68
Shiloh Hayes Columbia Storm 8 1854 3 2 38.24
Cameron Young Columbia Storm 8 1856 3 7 38.30
Benjamin Hamilton Summerville 8 2165 3 1 39.74
DE'SHEDRICK LUNDY Summetrville 7 2123 2 2 40.21
Logan Wilcox Columbia Storm 8 1855 3 6 40.99
Ford Faulkenberry Mount Pleasant 8 1618 2 7 42.83
Michael Colburn Columbia Storm 6 1852 1 3 43.62
Noah-

Michael Pressley Florence Track Club 7 2175 2 5 46.56
SHELDON COFFMAN Midlands Surge 6 1836 1 2 49.02
Isaiah Galloway Mount Pleasant 6 1619 1 4 49.22
Luke Shealy Florence Track Club 8 2052 3 5 50.21
XAVIER MURPHY Summerville 7 2130 2 3 53.18

200m 9-10 Female

First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Mya McNeil Columbia Storm 9 1863 2 2 31.58
Nya Singletary Columbia Storm 10 1866 3 5 32.12
Ashley Pooler Florence Track Club 10 2040 3 4 33.28
Jayda McNeil Columbia Storm 10 1864 3 3 33.68
Anna Logan Gillens Columbia Storm 10 1861 2 7 33.72
Grace Ward Mount Pleasant 9 1645 2 5 33.87
KAYLA GORDON Midlands Surge 9 1840 1 3 35.40
K'Nira Hayes Columbia Storm 9 1876 1 4 37.90
Sarah Temple Florence Track Club 10 2185 3 8 38.90
Leila Hollinshead Mount Pleasant 10 1636 3 1 41.09
Anastacia Cooper Columbia Storm 9 1859 1 2 42.42
Abby McDaniel Mount Pleasant 9 1641 2 1 48.81
Amogha Kalur Florence Track Club 9 2007 1 5 53.52
Anagha Kalur Florence Track Club 9 2008 1 6 58.28



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
200m 9-10 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Anton Bryan Summerville 10 2108 3 3 30.40
Trenton Lodge Columbia Storm 9 1872 1 7 30.78
Gabrielle Gerschutz Florence Track Club 10 2183 3 8 32.59
Frederick Gillens Columbia Storm 9 1871 1 5 33.06
Hampton Geils Mount Pleasant 9 1652 1 4 33.21
Terry Benton Columbia Storm 10 1875 2 7 33.55
Daniel Colburn Columbia Storm 10 1870 3 4 34.28
Stephen Segars Mercury Rising 9 2097 2 4 34.90
Cameron Taylor Florence Track Club 10 2070 3 7 35.93
Kameron Jones Florence Track Club 10 2005 3 5 37.12
Tyler Putzu Summerville 10 2126 3 6 37.22
Collins McCallum Myrtle Beach 9 2149 2 1 37.34
CHANCE ROSS Summerville 9 2138 2 3 37.59
Nicholas Colburn Columbia Storm 9 1869 1 2 39.21
CEDAR COFFMAN Midlands Surge 9 1835 1 1 41.31
Omar Stewart Florence Track Club 9 2064 2 5 43.37
EHAD PRINGLE Summerville 9 2136 2 2 46.91
Anish Kalur Florence Track Club 9 2009 1 6 50.72



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
200m 11-12 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Lyera Garguilo Florence Track Club 12 1966 3 7 30.41
MacKenzie Wilson Myrtle Beach 12 2164 4 8 30.50
Gabrielle Johnson Columbia Storm 12 1910 4 4 30.80
Madeleine Guenther Columbia Storm 12 1898 4 1 31.00
Sophie McLean Mount Pleasant 11 1689 2 1 31.34
Abigale Anderson Mount Pleasant 12 1668 3 2 31.35
Lyric Bailey Myrtle Beach 11 2161 1 1 32.06
Erin Brown Florence Track Club 11 1940 1 2 32.12
Skylar Crooks Columbia Storm 12 1895 3 4 32.32
Caroline Bull Mount Pleasant 11 1676 1 4 32.37
Kyara Otis Columbia Storm 11 1904 2 4 33.15
Leighla Washington Columbia Storm 11 1909 3 1 33.25
Kayla Bryant Columbia Storm 11 1911 1 3 33.50
Teresa Alex Florence Columbia Storm 12 1897 3 6 34.06
Claire Hodges Columbia Storm 11 1899 1 6 34.81
Layla Blue Mount Pleasant 12 1675 3 3 35.03
Maria Jimenez Columbia Storm 12 1902 4 3 35.06
Taja Cunningham Florence Track Club 12 1948 3 5 36.85
Lily Morris Florence Track Club 12 2025 4 5 38.24
Megan Vanvollenhoven Columbia Storm 12 1908 4 7 39.37
Ujwala Nettam Florence Track Club 11 2033 2 2 40.78
ALEXIA ROBERTS Summerville 11 2137 2 7 45.62



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
200m 11-12 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
TJ McCallum Myrtle Beach 11 2150 1 7 29.52
Braxton Lodge Columbia Storm 11 1881 1 6 29.72
Michael Perry Columbia Storm 12 1884 4 2 29.72
Karrington Stanley Columbia Storm 12 1890 4 6 29.85
Nick Putzu Summerville 11 2127 1 8 30.15
JERMAIN JENKINS Summerville 12 2117 3 3 30.78
D'el Burt Florence Track Club 12 2173 2 5 31.18
Vaughn Blue Mount Pleasant 11 1701 1 2 31.30
Dominque Graham Columbia Storm 11 1878 1 4 32.02
Amory Webster Mercury Rising 11 2099 1 1 32.06
Ciondre Singleton Florence Track Club 11 2054 2 2 32.49
Max Livesey Mount Pleasant 12 1715 3 4 32.65
Morris Sass Columbia Storm 12 1889 4 5 33.18
Max Dorman Mount Pleasant 12 1705 2 7 34.06
Jeremy Pieters Columbia Storm 12 1885 4 3 34.37
Matt Matheny Columbia Storm 12 1882 3 5 34.96
Jelani Nickelson Mercury Rising 12 2094 3 8 35.68
Noah Perricelli Columbia Storm 12 1883 4 1 35.78
Jackson Wilcox Columbia Storm 12 1892 4 7 36.02
Nikolai Sjolander Mount Pleasant 11 1723 2 3 37.84
Watts Durkee Mount Pleasant 12 1706 2 8 38.49
Bedford Fagan Mercury Rising 11 2087 1 3 40.65
Cliff Spann Columbia Storm 11 1893 2 4 43.00
200m 13-14 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Mallory Haney Columbia Storm 13 1913 1 7 27.12
Rainelle Riggins Summerville 14 2128 1 5 28.18
Xena Williams Summerville 13 2170 1 8 29.15
VIGI ORR Summerville 13 2132 1 1 30.93
Emma Sonberg Mount Pleasant 14 1761 1 6 30.93
Hannah Floyd Mount Pleasant 14 1744 1 4 31.02
Addie McElveen Mount Pleasant 13 1750 1 2 33.48
Kayla Bolling Mount Pleasant 13 1733 1 3 34.31



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
200m 13-14 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Jyheim Wilson Mercury Rising 13 2101 3 2 24.08
Jack Carson Mount Pleasant 14 1769 3 5 24.21
JAMARIO BELLAMY Summerville 13 2141 1 2 26.17
Conner Lehmann Columbia Storm 13 1914 1 6 26.27
Jelani Moore Summerville 14 2131 4 8 26.61
Perry Wilder Mercury Rising 13 2104 3 1 26.65
Nicholas Boatwright Florence Track Club 14 1936 3 4 26.87
Winston Stewart Florence Track Club 14 2067 4 5 27.15
MICHAEL MAXWELL Summerville 13 2125 1 7 28.34
Andrew VanVollenhoven Columbia Storm 14 1918 4 6 28.72
Tristan Young Summerville 14 2168 4 7 28.86
Jacob Dykes Mercury Rising 13 2086 1 3 29.06
Latrell Pitts Myrtle Beach 13 2153 3 8 29.37
Cameron Harper Florence Track Club 14 1982 3 7 30.72
Kalib Jones Florence Track Club 13 2004 1 5 30.75
Micah Vann Columbia Storm 13 1917 3 6 31.02
Laurence Webster Mercury Rising 13 2100 1 1 31.09
Tyrell Manigault Mount Pleasant 14 1786 4 4 31.18
TRISTAN FORD Summerville 13 2142 1 4 31.37
Justin McElveen Mercury Rising 13 2092 1 8 31.50
Jordan Hilton Florence Track Club 14 1991 4 2 33.31
Yatsleahk Zevulun Florence Track Club 13 2180 3 3 33.50
Jamaal Harris Florence Track Club 14 1983 4 1 34.28
200m 15-16 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
JAYLA LOWE Summerville 15 2122 1 5 29.15
Jasmine Ladson Summerville 15 2118 1 4 30.31
KENNEDY BROADWAY Summerville 15 2111 1 2 31.81
Tralaya Moore Columbia Storm 15 1922 1 6 33.24



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
200m 15-16 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Jake Ward Mount Pleasant 15 1820 1 7 23.65
Reece Hammond Mount Pleasant 16 1818 2 5 23.65
JEREMIAH MACK Summerville 15 2124 1 5 23.78
Noah Barnhart Mount Pleasant 16 1810 2 3 24.43
Cameron Fishburne Mount Pleasant 15 1814 1 3 24.94
Shaun Grimsley Columbia Storm 16 1924 2 4 25.46
Nicholas Galloway Mount Pleasant 15 1815 1 4 25.81
Kamron Todd Florence Track Club 15 2073 1 6 26.78
DALE NICHOLSON Summerville 16 2131 2 6 29.06
Osei Stewart Florence Track Club 16 2065 2 7 29.36
400m 8 and under Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Taylor Washington Columbia Storm 8 1844 3 6 1:21.00
JADA ROSS Summerville 8 2139 3 1 1:23.28
Ava Stanley Columbia Storm 8 1845 3 4 1:25.43
MICHELLE MCLEOD Midlands Surge 8 1829 2 7 1:27.33
Kaylanna Burroughs  Florence Track Club 7 1943 1 5 1:32.28
Arianna Cooper Columbia Storm 7 1842 1 6 1:33.15
Kennedy Scott Florence Track Club 8 2049 3 2 1:34.56
Jainay Feaster Mercury Rising 6 2088 1 2 1:36.00
Chelsea Williams Mount Pleasant 8 1615 3 7 1:36.15
Ellie Viola Mount Pleasant 8 1614 3 5 1:37.02
Zanovia Delaine Florence Track Club 7 1952 1 7 1:42.06
AVA PENN Summerville 6 2133 1 4 1:44.78
LONDYN POPE Summerville 7 2135 2 1 1:.52.33
Livvy Doll Mount Pleasant 6 1612 1 1 2:11.77
Jaila Singletary Columbia Storm 7 1850 2 2 2:12.26
Penelope Lookadoo Florence Track Club 6 2012 1 3 2:20.71



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
400m 8 and under Male
First Name Last N\ame Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
KYMANI CLARY Summerville 7 2115 1 3 1:22.00
DANIEL NAVARRO Midlands Surge 7 1834 2 4 1:25.37
Benjamin Hamilton Summerville 8 2165 3 1 1:27.50
Zachary Weeden Myrtle Beach 8 2148 3 6 1:30.47
Kingston Waring Mercury Rising 8 2102 3 5 1:31.22
DE'SHEDRICK LUNDY Summerville 7 2123 1 7 1:31.59
TYRONE CLARY Summerville 8 2114 2 7 1:31.75
Nick Kirsling Mount Pleasant 8 1623 3 2 1:32.78
Cameron Young Columbia Storm 8 1856 3 7 1:33.72
Jarius Brooks Florence Track Club 8 1938 2 6 1:36.28
Michael Colburn Columbia Storm 6 1852 1 2 1:37.31
George Gault Mount Pleasant 7 1621 1 5 1:42.00
Brycen Morgan Unattached 7 1608 2 2 1:43.75
Quinn Leahy Mount Pleasant 7 1624 1 6 1:55.96
XAVIER MURPHY Summerville 7 2130 2 3 20144
SHELDON COFFMAN Midlands Surge 6 1836 1 1 2:.04.37



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
400m 9-10 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Mya McNeil Columbia Storm 9 1863 2 3 1:12.41
Janiah McNeil Columbia Storm 10 1865 3 7 1:13.42
Kamille Cunningham Florence Track Club 10 1947 3 3 1:17.71
Jayda McNeil Columbia Storm 10 1864 4 2 1:18.84
KAYLA GORDON Midlands Surge 9 1840 1 4 1:20.35
Grace Ward Mount Pleasant 9 1645 2 6 1:20.82
JUDITH SHAVER Midlands Surge 10 1837 4 4 1:21.24
MUNIRAH GORDON Midlands Surge 9 1841 1 5 1:21.34
Amelia Webster Mercury Rising 9 2098 1 1 1:21.85
Nya Singletary Columbia Storm 10 1866 4 5 1:22.02
Leila McClough Summerville 10 2120 3 6 1:23.04
JULIET SWAIM Midlands Surge 10 1838 4 6 1:26.06
K'Nira Hayes Columbia Storm 9 1876 1 7 1:31.79
Anastacia Cooper Columbia Storm 9 1859 1 2 1:33.97
Alex Evans Mount Pleasant 9 1633 1 3 1:36.41
Audrey Wolverton Mount Pleasant 9 1646 2 7 1:37.66
Leila Hollinshead = Mount Pleasant 10 1636 3 5 1:40.54
India Wilson Summerville 10 2145 4 7 1:47.17
Sudheeksha Nettam Florence Track Club 9 2032 2 4 1:47.35
Liza Morris Florence Track Club 10 2026 4 3 1:49.31
Abby McDaniel Mount Pleasant 9 1641 2 2 1:51.41



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
400m 9-10 Male
First Name Last N\ame Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Anton Bryan Summerville 10 2108 2 7 1:07.68
Trenton Lodge Columbia Storm 9 1872 1 7 1:10.96
Fenton Gise Mount Pleasant 10 1653 3 6 1:13.87
Gabriel Gerschutz Florence Track Club 10 2183 4 7 1:14.08
CALEB WEST Summerville 10 2140 4 5 1:15.62
Antonio Bryan Summerville 10 2109 3 2 1:17.68
Terry Benton Columbia Storm 10 1875 2 6 1:18.00
Hampton Geils Mount Pleasant 9 1652 1 5 1:18.50
Kendrick Reynolds Florence Track Club 10 2044 4 4 1:19.31
Calib Hunter Williams Myrtle Beach 10 2155 4 6 1:19.75
Stephen Segars Mercury Rising 9 2097 2 4 1:21.90
Caleb Hickmon Florence Track Club 9 1990 1 6 1:23.27
Daniel Colburn Columbia Storm 10 1870 3 5 1:23.40
Julian Duncan Florence Track Club 9 1955 1 3  1:23.96
Michael Forte Il Summerville 9 2112 1 4 1:26.65
Jack Leahy Mount Pleasant 10 1658 4 1 1:26.81
Kavan Reynolds Florence Track Club 10 2043 4 3 1:29.27
Troy Cocco Mount Pleasant 10 1649 3 4 1:29.72
Nicholas Colburn Columbia Storm 9 1869 1 2 1:30.74
Shiv Mehta Mount Pleasant 10 1659 4 2 1:32.15
Gabriel Cervantes Mount Pleasant 10 1648 3 3  1:33.00
William Stone Florence Track Club 9 2068 2 5 1:37.34
Denim Johnson Florence Track Club 10 2002 3 7 1:45.31
EHAD PRINGLE Summerville 9 2136 2 3 1:51.50



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
400m 11-12 Female
First Name Last N\ame Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
MacKenzie Wilson Myrtle Beach 12 2164 4 7 1:14.06
Gabrielle Johnson Columbia Storm 12 1910 4 3 1:14.84
Madeleine Guenther Columbia Storm 12 1898 3 6 1:15.40
Kyara Otis Columbia Storm 11 1904 2 3 1:17.52
Leighla Washington Columbia Storm 11 1909 3 2 1:20.50
Ella Banks Mount Pleasant 11 1673 1 3  1:20.65
Genevieve Geils Mount Pleasant 11 1679 1 7 1:20.93
Skylar Crooks Columbia Storm 12 1895 3 4 1:21.52
Kayla Bryant Columbia Storm 11 1911 1 4 1:21.56
Brooke Colangelo Mount Pleasant 11 1677 1 5 1:22.62
Lyric Bailey Myrtle Beach 11 2161 1 2 1:23.07
Maryn Austin Mount Pleasant 12 1671 3 3  1:23.52
Maria Jimenez Columbia Storm 12 1902 4 2 1:24.21
Sarah Temple Florence Track Club 11 2185 4 8 1:27.03
Teresa Alex  Florence Columbia Storm 12 1897 3 5 1:29.97
Ashlee Johnston Mount Pleasant 12 1683 4 4 1:30.75
Hailey Helton Mercury Rising 11 2090 1 1 1:32.18
400m 11-12 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Noah Ward Mount Pleasant 12 1728 4 6 1:05.46
Michael Perry Columbia Storm 12 1884 4 3 1:08.28
TJ McCallum Myrtle Beach 11 2150 1 7 1:10.81
Braxton Lodge Columbia Storm 11 1881 1 6 1:11.87
Karrington Stanley Columbia Storm 12 1890 4 5 1:12.96
Amory Webster Mercury Rising 11 2099 1 1 1:14.31
Drew Raggio Mount Pleasant 11 1720 2 5 1:15.75
Jelani Nickelson Mercury Rising 12 2094 3 7 1:15.75
Cameron White Florence Track Club 12 2177 4 7 1:17.78
Evan Myers Mount Pleasant 12 1719 3 6 1:18.03
Nicholas Mohr Myrtle Beach 11 2152 2 2 1:18.75
Dominque Graham Columbia Storm 11 1878 1 3  1:21.28
Jeremy Pieters Columbia Storm 12 1885 4 4 1:23.53
Noah Perricelli Columbia Storm 12 1883 4 2 1:29.37
Charlie Jajuga Mount Pleasant 11 1712 1 4 1:29.59
Bedford Fagan Mercury Rising 11 2087 1 2 1:31.00
James Moss Mount Pleasant 11 1717 2 3  1:32.46
T) MCLEOD Midlands Surge 12 1828 3 4 1:32.46



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
400m 13-14 Female
First Name Last N\ame Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Mallory Haney Columbia Storm 13 1913 1 5 1:05.24
VIGI ORR Summerville 13 2132 2 4 1:.09.35
Rainelle Riggins Summerville 14 2128 2 5 1:09.97
Clara Pilley Mount Pleasant 14 1755 2 7 1:12.85
Xena Williams Summerville 13 2170 1 1 1:15.68
Addie McElveen Mount Pleasant 13 1750 2 2  1:16.26
Thulani Mfecane Florence Track Club 13 2022 2 3  1:21.56
Eaddy Hanna Florence Track Club 13 1976 1 6 1:23.59
Meredith Boswell Mount Pleasant 13 1735 1 2 1:24.62
Mari Neil Scheffer Mount Pleasant 13 1760 2 6 1:28.44
Aniyah McClain Florence Track Club 13 2016 1 7 1:36.93
400m 13-14 Male
First Name Last N\ame Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Jyheim Wilson Mercury Rising 13 2101 4 1 55.49
Jack Carson Mount Pleasant 14 1769 4 3 55.50
Conner Lehmann Columbia Storm 13 1914 2 2 1:01.80
Nicholas Boatwright  Florence Track Club 14 1936 4 2 1:02.14
JAMARIO BELLAMY Summerville 13 2141 1 2  1:03.12
Perry Wilder Mercury Rising 13 2104 4 8 1:05.05
Michael Mohr Myrtle Beach 13 2151 2 6 1:05.68
Tristan Young Summerville 14 2168 4 7 1:06.84
Jacob Dykes Mercury Rising 13 2086 1 4 1:06.97
Laurence Webster Mercury Rising 13 2100 1 1 1:.08.72
MICHAEL MAXWELL  Summerville 13 2125 2 4 1:09.42
Kalib Jones Florence Track Club 13 2004 2 1 1:12.40
Blake Warren Florence Track Club 13 2176 4 6 1:14.56
Justin McElveen Mercury Rising 13 2092 1 8 1:15.32
TRISTAN FORD Summerville 13 2142 1 5 1:15.50
Emilio Gonzalez Florence Track Club 13 1967 1 6 1:19.63
Gaige Johnson Florence Track Club 13 2003 1 7 1:19.91
Nathaniel Smith Florence Track Club 13 2059 4 4 1:21.34
Kayon Mitchell Florence Track Club 13 2023 2 5 1:23.37
Matthew Colshan Mount Pleasant 13 1772 1 3 1:30.44



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
400m 15-16 Female
First Name Last N\ame Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Julia Jellema Mount Pleasant 16 1801 2 6 1:05.03
Taiy'e Holmes Columbia Storm 16 1923 2 5 1:05.24
Jayla Moss Mount Pleasant 15 1803 2 2 1:09.60
JAYLA LOWE Summerville 15 2122 1 4 1:12.93
Jasmine Ladson Summerville 15 2118 1 3 1:15.03
Grace Peacock Mount Pleasant 15 1805 2 3  1:19.79
KENNEDY BROADWAY Summerville 15 2111 1 1 1:21.41
Tralaya Moore Columbia Storm 15 1922 1 7 1:24.72
400m 15-16 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Jake Ward Mount Pleasant 15 1820 1 7 54.72
Noah Barnhart Mount Pleasant 16 1810 1 3 55.31
JEREMIAH MACK Summerville 15 2124 1 6 55.59
Montrice Lensey Summerville 15 2146 1 5 1:01.05
Osei Stewart Florence Track Club 16 2065 1 2 1:08.87
DALE NICHOLSON Summerville 16 2131 1 4 1:12.31
800m 8 and under Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Lucy Ricks Columbia Storm 8 1846 3:12.78
Kaylanna Burroughs Florence Track Club 7 1943 3:19.14
Alexis Howle Florence Track Club 8 1996 3:33.11
Sanne Verkoeijen Florence Track Club 8 2083 3:38.40
Kori Ann Pieters Columbia Storm 8 1847 3:43.96
Tabitha Hewitt Mount Pleasant 6 1613 3:51.43



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
800m 8 and under Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Kaleb Burroughs Florence Track Club 8 1942 3:07.46
Jackson Arnold Mount Pleasant 8 1616 3:16.40
Kingston Waring Mercury Rising 8 2102 3:24.37
Zachary Weeden Myrtle Beach 8 2148 3:24.81
TYRONE CLARY Summerville 8 2114 3:38.09
Brooks Gardner Mount Pleasant 7 1620 3:43.37
Hidde Verkoeijen Florence Track Club 7 2084 4:04.96
Quinn Leahy Mount Pleasant 7 1624 4:13.84
800m 9-10 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
MUNIRAH GORDON Midlands Surge 9 1841 2:58.18
Leila McClough Summerville 10 2120 3:05.96
Ashley Pooler Florence Track Club 10 2040 3:06.34
JUDITH SHAVER Midlands Surge 10 1837 3:07.52
Ella McElveen Mount Pleasant 10 1642 3:07.90
Addison Hewitt Mount Pleasant 9 1635 3:13.37
Alana Perez Myrtle Beach 9 2162 3:15.46
Jamie Gard Florence Track Club 9 1965 3:16.68
JULIET SWAIM Midlands Surge 10 1838 3:17.15
Tess Friedman Mount Pleasant 10 1634 3:21.43
Olivia Lee Columbia Storm 9 1862 3:23.28
SarahBeth Bailey Florence Track Club 9 1927 3:39.11
Morgan Doll Mount Pleasant 9 1632 3:45.18
MORGAN PENN Summerville 10 2134 3:54.20



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
800m 9-10 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Seth Shealy Columbia Storm 10 1874 2:42.87
Fenton Gise Mount Pleasant 10 1653 2:47.66
Carson Walker Mount Pleasant 10 1665 2:49.79
CALEB WEST Summerville 10 2140 2:54.84
Julian Duncan Florence Track Club 9 1955 2:55.09
Luke Walmet Mount Pleasant 10 1666 2:56.56
Arthur Parham Florence Track Club 10 2034 2:58.66
PEARCE TREVILLYAN Summerville 9 2144 3:01.06
Calib Hunter  Williams Myrtle Beach 10 2155 3:02.84
Nick Welborn Mount Pleasant 9 1667 3:04.24
BRYSON BATES Summerville 9 2107 3:05.15
Antonio Bryan Summerville 10 2109 3:06.37
Dobson Ricks Columbia Storm 10 1873 3:06.85
Caleb Hickmon Florence Track Club 9 1990 3:08.05
Michael Forte Il Summerville 9 2112 3:09.21
Jack Leahy Mount Pleasant 10 1658 3:09.79
Jacob Gard Florence Track Club 9 1963 3:16.14
ETHAN SMITH Midlands Surge 10 1833 3:17.44
Forbes Ball Mount Pleasant 9 1647 3:19.08
Shiv Mehta Mount Pleasant 10 1659 3:26.88
Devin Dietrich Mount Pleasant 10 1651 3:33.21
David Smith Mount Pleasant 9 1663 4:33.40



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
800m 11-12 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Lauren Devaney Columbia Storm 11 1896 2:52.65
Georgia Arnold Mount Pleasant 12 1670 2:56.09
Morgan Kammer Mount Pleasant 11 1685 2:57.37
Centrea Haddon Florence Track Club 11 1973 3:02.78
MacKenzie Wilson Myrtle Beach 12 2164 3:03.31
Claudia Rollins Mount Pleasant 12 1692 3:05.78
Ella Banks Mount Pleasant 11 1673 3:07.00
Lilly Sustaita Mount Pleasant 12 1694 3:10.96
Genevieve Geils Mount Pleasant 11 1679 3:11.18
Brooke Baldwin Mount Pleasant 12 1672 3:15.68
Sophie Stalnaker Mount Pleasant 12 1693 3:16.90
Brooke Colangelo Mount Pleasant 11 1677 3:18.87
Jaycie Gard Florence Track Club 12 1964 3:22.43
Sophie Heinold Mount Pleasant 12 1681 3:24.20
Joyce Simpson Myrtle Beach 11 2158 3:36.31
Hailey Helton Mercury Rising 11 2090 3:45.18
Brooke Bluman Florence Track Club 12 1935 3:55.84



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
800m 11-12 Male

First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Noah Ward Mount Pleasant 12 1728 2:31.56
Mark Richter Mount Pleasant 12 1721 2:34.84
Douglas Carson Mount Pleasant 12 1702 2:37.34
Matthew Sawyer Mount Pleasant 12 1722 2:44.40
Caleb Walker Mount Pleasant 12 1727 2:46.11
Alexander Berg Mount Pleasant 12 1700 2:46.50
Zaire Waring Mercury Rising 11 2103 2:48.02
T) McCallum Myrtle Beach 11 2150 2:48.62
Steven

CREIG Cooke Mercury Rising 11 2085 2:49.15
Davis Ricks Columbia Storm 12 1888 2:49.31
Owen Jensen Florence Track Club 12 2001 2:50.90
Luka Albarran Mount Pleasant 11 1698 2:55.84
Jonathan Perryman Mercury Rising 11 2095 2:56.55
Daveed Johnson Mount Pleasant 11 1713 2:59.62
Ben Fancher Mount Pleasant 11 1708 3:02.40
Braden Hook Mercury Rising 11 2091 3:03.00
Owen Keith Mount Pleasant 11 1714 3:03.94
Brandon Reed Columbia Storm 11 1887 3:07.25
Thomas Mathisen Mount Pleasant 12 1716 3:07.84
Charlie Jajuga Mount Pleasant 11 1712 3:08.31
Ethan Young Summerville 11 2167 3:09.40
Gavin Imhoff Columbia Storm 11 1880 3:17.40
will Vanvollenhoven Columbia Storm 11 1891 3:20.15
Jackson Harper Columbia Storm 11 1879 3:31.97



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
800m 13-14 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Chloe Berda Mount Pleasant 13 1732 2:45.87
ANSLEY CHARLTON Midlands Surge 13 1831 2:51.09
Kelley Sanders Mount Pleasant 14 1759 2:51.90
Grace Colangelo Mount Pleasant 13 1739 2:56.65
Quinna Muthard Mount Pleasant 13 1754 3:00.42
Bailey Samber Mount Pleasant 14 1758 3:00.62
Lille Fancher Mount Pleasant 14 1742 3:01.87
Kate Spychalski Mount Pleasant 13 1762 3:05.37
Bridget Boswell Mount Pleasant 13 1734 3:10.90
Kathryn Morrow Florence Track Club 14 2028 3:17.20
Lily Baer Mount Pleasant 14 1730 3:22.02
Caroline Welborn Mount Pleasant 13 1766 3:25.58
Meredith Boswell Mount Pleasant 13 1735 3:29.72
Nora Stark Mount Pleasant 14 1763 3:30.47
SarahBeth Small Florence Track Club 13 2058 3:30.50
Melissa Hopper Florence Track Club 13 1995 4:00.68
800m 13-14 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Aidan Richter Mount Pleasant 14 1790 2:11.87
Luke Pauldine Mount Pleasant 14 1788 2:20.84
Michael Mohr Myrtle Beach 13 2151 2:25.12
Zane Jackson Mount Pleasant 13 1780 2:27.88
Jack Mensch Columbia Storm 14 1920 2:35.34
Kyle Lober Columbia Storm 13 1915 2:35.37
Christian Geils Mount Pleasant 13 1776 2:36.72
JELANI MOORE Summerville 14 2129 2:38.78
Caden McComiskey Summerville 13 2121 2:40.34
Andrew de Arellano Mount Pleasant 13 1774 2:43.41
Evan Daniels Mount Pleasant 13 1773 2:45.10
Reid Thomas Mount Pleasant 13 1793 2:47.46
Luke Fancher Mount Pleasant 14 1775 2:50.59
Spencer Scott Mount Pleasant 14 1792 2:50.87
Walker Lilly Florence Track Club 13 2011 2:57.60
Patrick Burns Mount Pleasant 13 1768 3:01.25
Nicolas Hollinshead Mount Pleasant 13 1778 3:08.24



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
800m 15-16 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Raena Burns Mount Pleasant 16 1796 2:38.56
MARY
GRACE MCLEOD Midlands Surge 15 1827 2:50.37
Grace Peacock Mount Pleasant 15 1805 2:59.75
Lea Hyland Mount Pleasant 15 1800 3:04.40
800m 15-16 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Montrice Lensey Summerville 15 2146 2:19.55
Tanner Veatch Mount Pleasant 15 1819 2:39.28
Cal Senn Columbia Storm 15 1925 2:41.28
800m 17-18 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
KAITLIN HOLMES Summerville 17 2116 3:24.49
1500m 8 and under Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Lucy Ricks Columbia Storm 8 1846 6:19.26
Alexis Howle Florence Track Club 8 1996 7:35.88
Sanne Verkoeijen Florence Track Club 8 2083 7:39.25
Tabitha Hewitt Mount Pleasant 6 1613 7:54.39
Kori Ann Pieters Columbia Storm 8 1847 7:58.94
1500m 8 and under Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Kaleb Burroughs Florence Track Club 8 1942 6:22.29
Kingston Waring Mercury Rising 8 2102 6:27.48
Zachary Weeden Myrtle Beach 8 2148 6:36.53
Brooks Gardner Mount Pleasant 7 1620 7:33.19



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
1500m 9-10 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Janiah McNeil Columbia Storm 10 1865 5:55.40
Ginger Arnold Mount Pleasant 10 1629 6:05.84
Ella McElveen Mount Pleasant 10 1642 6:26.21
Allison Kammer Mount Pleasant 10 1637 6:32.68
Alana Perez Myrtle Beach 9 2162 6:35.40
Addison Hewitt Mount Pleasant 9 1635 6:38.24
Jamie Gard Florence Track Club 9 1965 6:53.34
Olivia Lee Columbia Storm 9 1862 7:00.72
Alison Kirsling Mount Pleasant 9 1638 7:12.09
Isabelle Jensen Florence Track Club 10 2000 7:16.30
Cassie Hitch Florence Track Club 10 1993 7:19.15
SarahBeth Bailey Florence Track Club 9 1927 7:25.18
Sydni Morgan Unattached 9 1607 8:18.09
1500m 9-10 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Seth Shealy Columbia Storm 10 1874 5:37.96
Julian Duncan Florence Track Club 9 1955 5:51.28
BRYSON BATES Summerville 9 2107 5:53.40
PEARCE TREVILLYAN Summerville 9 2144 5:57.52
Luke Walmet Mount Pleasant 10 1666 5:57.77
Arthur Parham Florence Track Club 10 2034 5:58.55
Dobson Ricks Columbia Storm 10 1873 6:07.80
Carson Walker Mount Pleasant 10 1665 6:31.68
Kendrick Reynolds Florence Track Club 10 2044 6:42.59
ETHAN SMITH Midlands Surge 10 1833 6:43.21
Devin Dietrich Mount Pleasant 10 1651 6:57.00
Forbes Ball Mount Pleasant 9 1647 7:00.90



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
1500m 11-12 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Landry Wolverton Mount Pleasant 11 1697 5:45.72
Lauren Devaney Columbia Storm 11 1896 5:49.99
Piper Barnhart Mount Pleasant 11 1674 5:58.72
Hannah Picinich Mount Pleasant 12 1691 6:03.81
Georgia Arnold Mount Pleasant 12 1670 6:22.90
Morgan Kammer Mount Pleasant 11 1685 6:24.34
Claudia Rollins Mount Pleasant 12 1692 6:26.75
Centrea Haddon Florence Track Club 11 1973 6:51.93
Jaycie Gard Florence Track Club 12 1964 6:58.93
Sophie Stalnaker Mount Pleasant 12 1693 7:13.46
Caroline Shealy Florence Track Club 12 2051 7:39.65
Brooke Bluman Florence Track Club 12 1935 7:45.71
Katie McDaniel Mount Pleasant 12 1688 7:49.57



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
1500m 11-12 Male

First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Douglas Carson Mount Pleasant 12 1702 5:22.81
Mark Richter Mount Pleasant 12 1721 5:23.44
Jack Banner Florence Track Club 12 1931 5:33.34
Alexander Berg Mount Pleasant 12 1700 5:35.09
Matthew Sawyer Mount Pleasant 12 1722 5:39.03
Nash Mills Wolfpack 11 1601 5:42.72
Jack Worrell Wolfpack 11 1602 5:43.97
Clayton Carin Myrtle Beach 12 2154 5:44.31
Zaire Waring Mercury Rising 11 2103 5:45.32
Davis Ricks Columbia Storm 12 1888 5:46.87
Steven

CREIG Cooke Mercury Rising 11 2085 5:49.10
Conner Bailey Florence Track Club 12 1926 5:53.31
Ryan Spychalski Mount Pleasant 11 1724 5:55.56
Watson DiBona Mount Pleasant 11 1704 6:01.41
Ben Fancher Mount Pleasant 11 1708 6:02.56
Jonathan Perryman Mercury Rising 11 2095 6:02.73
Sriram Srinivas Mount Pleasant 12 1725 6:10.18
Zane Morris Florence Track Club 11 2027 6:13.09
Luka Albarran Mount Pleasant 11 1698 6:23.31
Owen Keith Mount Pleasant 11 1714 6:26.19
Braden Hook Mercury Rising 11 2091 6:28.69
Thomas Mathisen Mount Pleasant 12 1716 6:34.62
Gavin Imhoff Columbia Storm 11 1880 6:34.81
Brandon Reed Columbia Storm 11 1887 6:48.63
will Vanvollenhoven Columbia Storm 11 1891 6:55.79
Ethan Young Summerville 11 2167 6:59.06
NICHOLAS CARVER Summerville 12 2113 7:40.66



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
1500m 13-14 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Chloe Berda Mount Pleasant 13 1732 5:31.56
Mya Beasenburg Mount Pleasant 14 1731 5:38.43
Caroline Mathisen Mount Pleasant 14 1749 5:58.46
Quinna Muthard Mount Pleasant 13 1754 6:09.12
Kelley Sanders Mount Pleasant 14 1759 6:14.81
Kate Spychalski Mount Pleasant 13 1762 6:18.08
Bridget Boswell Mount Pleasant 13 1734 6:21.93
Grace Colangelo Mount Pleasant 13 1739 6:25.96
Ellie Fletcher Mount Pleasant 14 1743 6:32.40
Kathryn Morrow Florence Track Club 14 2028 7:02.37
Lily Baer Mount Pleasant 14 1730 7:22.90
Kate Stribling Mount Pleasant 13 1764 7:29.12
SarahBeth Small Florence Track Club 13 2058 7:29.50
1500m 13-14 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Aidan Richter Mount Pleasant 14 1790 4:37.96
Luke Pauldine Mount Pleasant 14 1788 5:00.02
Zane Jackson Mount Pleasant 13 1780 5:10.37
Jack Mensch Columbia Storm 14 1920 5:16.62
Ryan Mutuchky JOA 14 1609 5:20.42
Andrew de Arellano Mount Pleasant 13 1774 5:20.99
Caden McComiskey Summerville 13 2121 5:29.62
Christian Geils Mount Pleasant 13 1776 5:31.61
Evan Daniels Mount Pleasant 13 1773 5:34.61
Reid Thomas Mount Pleasant 13 1793 6:00.9
Walker Lilly Florence Track Club 13 2011 6:02.55
Luke Fancher Mount Pleasant 14 1775 6:05.02
Ethan Wright Mount Pleasant 14 1795 6:08.81
Jak Kelly Mount Pleasant 14 1783 6:16.02
Nicolas Hollinshead Mount Pleasant 13 1778 6:33.05
Jett Goldberg Mount Pleasant 13 1777 6:50.55
JT. Trace Mount Pleasant 13 1794 7:02.05



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
1500m 15-16 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Rachel Walmet Mount Pleasant 15 1807 5:40.59
Lea Hyland Mount Pleasant 15 1800 7:03.58
Ansley Jensen Florence Track Club 15 1999 8:28.68
1500m 15-16 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Ashton Goldberg Mount Pleasant 15 1817 5:18.81
Cal Senn Columbia Storm 15 1925 5:34.90
Samuel Carroll Mount Pleasant 16 1812 5:35.77
1500m 17-18 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
KAITLIN HOLMES Summetrville 17 2116 8:11.46
1500m 17-18 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Riley Goldberg Mount Pleasant 17 1824 4:53.34
3000m 11-12 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Lauren Devaney Columbia Storm 11 1896 12:28.40
Piper Barnhart Mount Pleasant 11 1674 13:02.59
Faith Fields Florence Track Club 12 1958 15:56.87



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
3000m 11-12 Male
First Name Last N\ame Team Name Age Bib Time
Mark Richter Mount Pleasant 12 1721 11:25.38
Jack Banner Florence Track Club 12 1931 11:38.77
Nash Mills Wolfpack 11 1601 11:48.75
Jack Worrell Wolfpack 11 1602 12:02.72
Davis Ricks Columbia Storm 12 1888 12:04.31
Ryan Spychalski  Mount Pleasant 11 1724 12:08.00
Clayton Carin Myrtle Beach 12 2154 12:13.31
Conner Bailey Florence Track Club 12 1926 12:14.46
Watson DiBona Mount Pleasant 11 1704 12:31.72
NICHOLAS CARVER Summerville 12 2113 13:11.52
Sriram Srinivas Mount Pleasant 12 1725 13:12.93
Thomas Mathisen Mount Pleasant 12 1716 13:13.65
Gavin Imhoff Columbia Storm 11 1880 13:19.37
Brandon Reed Columbia Storm 11 1887 13:39.15
Jackson Harper Columbia Storm 11 1879 15:34.37
3000m 13-14 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Mya Beasenburg Mount Pleasant 14 1731 12:20.43
Caroline Mathisen Mount Pleasant 14 1749 12:35.75
Kelley Sanders Mount Pleasant 14 1759 12:46.18
Madeline Davis Mount Pleasant 13 1741 13:16.56
Quinna Muthard Mount Pleasant 13 1754 13:23.36
Kate Spychalski ~ Mount Pleasant 13 1762 13:52.24
Kate Stribling Mount Pleasant 13 1764 16:13.15



Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
3000m 13-14 Male
First Name Last N\ame Team Name Age Bib Time
Coleman Devaney Columbia Storm 14 1921 10:11.12
Aidan Richter Mount Pleasant 14 1790 10:13.66
Zane Jackson Mount Pleasant 13 1780 11:08.70
Ryan Mutuchky JOA 14 1609 11:09.97
de
Andrew Arellano Mount Pleasant 13 1774 11:28.19
Evan Daniels Mount Pleasant 13 1773 11:57.47
Luke Fancher Mount Pleasant 14 1775 13:13.41
Jett Goldberg Mount Pleasant 13 1777 14:25.66
Nathaniel Smith Florence Track Club 13 2059 14:38.44
3000m 15-16 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Rachel Walmet Mount Pleasant 15 1807 12:16.18
3000m 15-16 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Ashton Goldberg Mount Pleasant 15 1817 11:35.03
Tanner Veatch Mount Pleasant 15 1819 11:37.56
Cal Senn Columbia Storm 15 1925 11:47.41
Samuel Carroll Mount Pleasant 16 1812 12:22.85
3000m 17-18 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Time
Riley Goldberg Mount Pleasant 17 1824 10:28.85
80m Hurdles 11-12 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Sophie McLean Mount Pleasant 11 1689 1 2 16.65
Bella Martin Columbia Storm 11 1903 1 1 17.78
Lilly Sustaita Mount Pleasant 12 1694 1 8 18.69
Lily Morris Florence Track Club 12 2025 1 5 18.82
Caroline Shealy Florence Track Club 12 2051 1 7 23.41



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
80m Hurdles 11-12 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Connor Powe Columbia Storm 12 1886 1 5 14.46
Tyae McWhite Florence Track Club 12 2021 1 4 15.43
Ben Evans Mount Pleasant 11 1707 1 3 17.24
100m Hurdles 13-14 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Julia Hunter Mount Pleasant 13 1747 1 4 19.18
Emma Sonberg Mount Pleasant 14 1761 2 6 19.40
Clara Pilley Mount Pleasant 14 1755 2 3 19.84
Addie McElveen Mount Pleasant 13 1750 1 5 20.31
Mya Beasenburg Mount Pleasant 14 1731 2 2 23.15
100m Hurdles 13-14 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Kyle Lober Columbia Storm 13 1915 1 3 19.68
Landon Strickland Florence Track Club 14 2069 2 3 20.21
Anthony SantiAnna Florence Track Club 13 2048 1 5 20.34
Lane Ward Florence Track Club 14 2078 2 4 20.52
Spencer Scott Mount Pleasant 14 1792 2 2 21.34
Emilio Gonzalez Florence Track Club 13 1967 1 2 21.50
Ethan Wright Mount Pleasant 14 1795 2 5 22.75
Gavin Gerschutz Florence Track Club 13 2184 2 7 24.14
100m Hurdles 15-16 Female
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Raena Burns Mount Pleasant 16 1796 1 5 19.46
Teasia Green Florence Track Club 15 1968 1 2 19.81
110m Hurdles 15-16 Male
First Name Last Name Team Name Age Bib Heat Lane Time
Noah Barnhart Mount Pleasant 16 1810 1 5 18.05



1500m Racewalk 9-10 Female

First Name Last Name
Kinsley Thompson

1500m Racewalk 13-14 Female

First Name Last Name
Kathryn Morrow
Hannah Wagner
Kaitlyn Brooks
Amanda Grubb

1500m Racewalk 15-16 Female

First Name Last Name
Heiser-
Jesi Whatley
Heiser-
Tori Whatley
Ansley Jensen
Baker Hanna
Miriam Todd

1500m Racewalk 15-16 Male

First Name Last Name
Justin Williams

Florence Track Club Meet
Darlington High School

May 2, 2015
Team Name Age Bib
Florence Track Club 9 2072
Team Name Age Bib
Florence Track Club 14 2028
Florence Track Club 13 2075
Florence Track Club 13 1939
Florence Track Club 13 1970
Team Name Age Bib
Warriors Track Club 15 1606
Warriors Track Club 15 1605
Florence Track Club 15 1999
Florence Track Club 15 1974
Summerville 15 2143
Team Name Age Bib
Florence Track Club 15 2081

Time
13:50.15

Time
10:59.72
12:22.41
12:56.44
13:59.72

Time

7:50.47

8:03.22
11:50.81
11:58.47
14:44.97

Time
11:29.97



Florence Track Club Meet

Darlington High School
May 2, 2015

Field Results

Javelin 8 and under Female

First Name

Elizabeth

Edyn

Megan

Elle

Alexis

Livvy

Kennedy

Penelope

Last Name

White

Cunningham

Jones

Cocco

Howle

Doll

Scott

Lookadoo

Team Name

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track

Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track

Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Age

Bib
#

2178

1946

2006

1611

1996

1612

2049

2012

Attempt 1

FOUL

4.6

3.6

5.28

3.98

5.2

3.1

1.21

Attempt 2

7.14

3.9

5.6

5.44

5.18

3.66

4.04

3.56

Attempt 3

5.61

6.03

4.77

5.42

4.55

4.22

2.81

1.6

Best

7.14

6.03

5.6

5.44

5.2

4.22

4.04

3.56



Zanovia

vy

Ciona

Kayliana

Javelin 8 and under Male

First Name

Kaleb

Jackson

Nick

Elijah

Jahmari

Luke

Hidde

Isaiah

Delaine

Austin

Singleton

Harrison

Last Name

Burroughs

Arnold

Kirsling

McNutt

Malone

Shealy

Verkoeijen

Galloway

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Team Name

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Age

1952

1610

2053

1986

Bib

1942

1616

1623

2019

1625

2052

2084

1619

FOUL

2.65

0.9

2.45

Attempt 1

9.64

15.58

6.76

11.5

8.2

8.71

4.76

3.29

3.55 3.15 3.55
3.06 3.23 3.23
3.17 3.1 3.17

2.7 3.15 3.15

Attempt2 Attempt3 Best

12.02 16.76 16.76
13.01 16.4 16.4
11.59 9.52 11.59
9.44 10.2 11.5
10.14 10.49 10.49
6.48 7.28 8.71
5.32 5.18 5.32
2.01 4.93 4.93



Ford

CAMERON

Quinn

Faulkenberry

BROADWAY

Leahy

Javelin 9-10 Female

First Name

Ginger

Tess

Alex

Kamryn

Anna Logan

Isabelle

Allison

Leila

Vanessa

Last Name

Arnold

Friedman

Evans

Davis

Gillens

Jensen

Kammer

Hollinshead

Fraser

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Summerville

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Columbia Storm

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Age

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1618 4.6 4.86
2110 3.48 0.8
1624 FOUL 1.15
Bib

# Attempt1l Attempt2
1629 24.04 FOUL

1634 12.32 9.98
1633 10.92 9.36
1950 7.94 11.8
1861 10.72 6.85
2000 8.61 8.79
1637 8.56 10.58
1636 10.02 9.9
1960 9.42 9.38

4.61

3.1

2.63

Attempt 3

24.31

10.93

11.84

7.69

11.11

10.69

8.51

7.8

8.95

Best

4.86

3.48

2.63

24.31

12.32

11.84

11.8

11.11

10.69

10.58

10.02

9.42



Syriana

Audrey

Sudheeksha

Fayeuni

Addison

Amogha

Kelsi

Anagha

Wright

Wolverton

Nettam

Hennigan

Hewitt

Kalur

Harrison

Kalur

Javelin 9-10 Male

First Name

Troy

Arthur

Antonio

Michael

Last Name

Cocco

Parham

Bryan

Forte Il

Florence Track Club
Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club
Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Summerville

Summerville

Age

10

10

10

2179

1646

2032

1989

1635

2007

1987

2008

Bib

1649

2034

2109

2112

6.48

7.36

5.5

53

5.31

2.24

2.72

2.64

Attempt 1

32.03

28.98

26.12

19.72

7.32

5.25

6.5

6.3

6.15

4.16

2.86

2.2

Attempt 2

29.34

25.72

19.1

FOuL

7.61

7.17

6.15

4.92

4.25

1.54

3.04

2.3

Attempt 3

29.3

29.9

FOUL

22.2

Best

7.61

7.36

6.5

6.3

6.15

4.16

3.04

2.64

32.03

29.9

26.12

22.2



Nick

Gabriel

Caleb

Kai

Jacob

Christian

Forbes

Seth

Gabriel

CEDAR

Klay

ETHAN

James

Shiv

David

Welborn

Gerschutz

Hickmon

Murdock

Gard

Williams

Ball

Myers

Cervantes

COFFMAN

Baker

SMITH

Perivolaris

Mehta

Hitch

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Midlands Surge
Florence Track Club
Midlands Surge
Florence Track Club
Mount Pleasant Track

Club

Florence Track Club

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1667

2183

1990

1661

1963

2079

1647

1662

1648

1835

1929

1833

2039

1659

1994

21.94

20.65

19.27

17.1

16.6

14.83

14.1

FOUL

FOUL

7.5

11.26

6.88

9.4

10.45

8.64

FOUL 22.05
8.98 18.94

FOulL 20.26
11.17 12.98
14.57 13.85

13.2 13.78

8.33 133.47

11.54 13.18
12.24 7.48

11.7 11.08

7.52 8.95

9.52 11

FOUL 10.75
7.3 7.02

9.83 10.04

22.05

20.65

20.26

17.1

16.6

14.83

14.1

13.18

12.24

11.7

11.26

11

10.75

10.45

10.04



David

Kendrick

Smith

Reynolds

Javelin 11-12 Female

First Name

Georgia

Megan

Landry

Sarah

Jenna

Morgan

Maryn

Samaria

Faith

Sophie

Last Name

Arnold

Vanvollenhoven

Wolverton

Colshan

Selfe

Kammer

Austin

McFadden

Fields

Kaelin

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Columbia Storm

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

10

Age

12

12

11

11

11

11

12

11

12

11

1663

2044

Bib
#

1670

1908

1697

1678

2050

1685

1671

2017

1958

1684

7.38

7.4

Attempt 1

27.28

26.06

10.23

8.2

8.03

10.71

9.59

7.77

7.76

9.24

FOUL

5.93

7.72

Attempt 2

26.85

25.58

13.64

6.54

8.7

9.93

10.12

8.45

8.73

8.17

6.56

Attempt 3

22.36

16.86

11.69

11.7

10.9

9.25

10.4

9.1

9.54

7.61

8.17

7.72

27.28

16.86

13.64

11.7

10.9

10.71

10.4

10.12

9.54

9.24



Taja

Hannah

Jaycie

Ujwala

Caroline

Cunningham

Picinich

Gard

Nettam

Shealy

Javelin 11-12 Male

First Name

Caleb

Cameron

Jatorri

Daveed

Zane

Jack

Ryan

Last Name

Walker

White

Bartell-Gray

Johnson

Morris

Banner

Spychalski

Florence Track Club
Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track

Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

12

12

12

11

12

Age

12

12

11

11

11

12

11

1948 8.52
1691 8.6
1964 6.46
2033 5.72
2051 5.66
Bib

# Attempt 1
1727 27.78
2177 22.05
1933 22.65
1713 22.46
2027 20.74
1931 19.88
1724 FOUL

8.8

8.64

4.68

6.04

4.81

Attempt 2

29.46

18.85

20.39

22.32

20.88

14.87

16.16

7.44

7.9

8.05

5.42

5.68

Attempt 3

FOUL

24.53

13.96

22.25

22.17

12.32

19.77

Best

8.8

8.64

8.05

6.04

5.68

29.46

24.53

22.65

22.46

22.17

19.88

19.77



Alexander

Braden

Evan

Ciondre

Zachary

Matt

Drew

Trace

Berg

Hook

Myers

Singleton

Steamer

Matheny

Raggio

Hudson

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mercury Rising Track Club
Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club
Columbia Storm

Mount Pleasant Track

Club

Florence Track Club

12

11

12

11

12

12

11

12

1700

2091

1719

2054

2062

1882

1720

1997

FOUL

19.37 19.14 12.48
18.38 FOUL 17.7
17.28 10.98
16.9 16.94 14.8
9.88 13.2 15.38
141 12.38 10.21
12.04 12.41 FOUL
6.81 8.82 5.52

19.37

18.38

17.28

16.94

15.38

14.1

12.41

8.82



Javelin 13-14 Female

First Name

Chloe

Belicia

Hannah

Caroline

ANSLEY

Kate

Bridget

Melissa

SarahBeth

Grace

Aniyah

Amanda

Last Name

Berda

Fraser

Wagner

Welborn

CHARLTON

Spychalski

Boswell

Hopper

Small

Colangelo

McClain

Grubb

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Midlands Surge

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club
Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Age

13

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Bib

1732

1959

2075

1766

1831

1762

1734

1995

2058

1739

2016

1970

Attempt 1

29.61m

13.41m

11.88m

11.65m

12.36m

12.44m

10.08m

8.53m

8.38m

6.99m

4.62m

FOUL

Attempt 2

30.03m

13.44m

13.91m

13.84m

13.54m

11.37m

6.51m

7.33m

7.56m

7.35m

5.47m

6.58m

Attempt 3

28.30m

14.02m

11.81m

11.56m

13.30m

11.09m

7.39m

9.05m

8.27m

8.37m

5.45m

6.57m

Best

30.03m

14.02m

13.91m

13.84m

13.54m

12.44m

10.08m

9.05m

8.38m

8.37m

5.47m

6.58m



Javelin 13-14 Male

First Name

Ethan

Luke

Anthony

Mark

Winston

ISAAC

Eric

Zane

Blake

Luke

Tyrell

Nathaniel

Matthew

Last Name

Cocco

Pauldine

SantiAnna

Jellema

Stewart

CHARLTON

Holmi

Jackson

Warren

Fancher

Manigault

Smith

Colshan

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Midlands Surge

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Age

13

14

13

13

14

13

14

13

13

14

14

13

13

Bib

1770

1788

2048

1781

2067

1830

1779

1780

2176

1775

1786

2059

1772

Attempt 1

32.70m

33.10m

28.96m

29.96m

28.67m

FOUL

FOUL

19.79m

19.81m

16.84m

FOUL

14.83m

14.90m

Attempt 2

33.42m

32.82m

30.04m

23.91m

27.95m

27.42m

20.28m

18.44m

16.99m

18.29m

14.72m

14.95m

11.68m

Attempt 3

32.76m

FOUL

27.20m

28.50m

24.18m

28.31m

16.40m

19.49m

12.76m

15.17m

16.35m

16.14m

14.28m

Best

33.42m

33.10m

30.04m

29.96m

28.67m

28.31m

20.28m

19.79m

19.81m

18.29m

16.35m

16.14m

19.90m



Nicolas

Lane

Gavin

Hollinshead

Ward

Gerschutz

Javelin 15-16 Female

First Name

Alexis

Maddie

Janie

Last Name

Harrison

Pauldine

Wagner

Javelin 15-16 Male

First Name

Caleb

Last Name

Anderson

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Team Name

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

13

14

13

Age

15

16

15

Ag

16

1778

2078

2184

Bib

1985

1804

2076

m/
F

M

14.69m 12.45m 14.78m 14.78m
12.68m 11.77m 14.28m 14.28m
11.95m 12.67m 11.56m 12.67m
Attempt1l Attempt2 Attempt3 Best
22.34m 20.58m 20.21m 22.34m
15.62m 18.56m 17.91m 18.56m
14.40m 11.99m 11.38m 14.40m
Bib
Attempt1l Attempt2 Attempt3 Best
180
9 30.02m 30.06m 31.96m 31.96m

Place



Long Jump 8 and under Female

First Name

MICHELLE

Ellie

Chelsea

Sanne

Elizabeth

Kennedy

Kaylanna

vy

Livvy

Ciona

Emily

Edyn

Kayliana

Last Name

MCLEOD

Viola

Williams

Verkoeijen

White

Scott

Burroughs

Austin

Doll

Singleton

Wagner

Cunningham

Harrison

Team Name
Midlands Surge

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Age

Bib

1829

1614

1615

2083

2178

2049

1943

1610

1612

2053

2074

1946

1986

Attempt 1

2.78m

1.66m

FOUL

1.80m

1.97m

1.54m

FOUL

1.39m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

1.12m

FOUL

Attempt 2

3.06m

2.29m

1.97m

2.07m

1.48m

1.83m

1.94m

1.41m

1.30m

FOUL

1.28m

FOUL

1.1m

Attempt 3

FOUL

FOUL

2.13m

FOUL

1.77m

FOUL

1.86m

1.27m

1.37m

1.33m

1.3m

FOUL

FOUL

Best

3.06m

2.29m

2.13m

2.07m

1.97m

1.83m

1.94m

1.41m

1.37m

1.33m

1.3m

1.12m

1.1m



Megan

Jones

Florence Track Club

Long Jump 8 and under Male

First Name

Shiloh

Jackson

Jahmari

Dakhi

DANIEL

Xzavier

SHELDON

Hidde

DEVIN

Last Name

Hayes

Arnold

Malone

Thomas

NAVARRO

Davis

COFFMAN

Verkoeijen

JONES

Team Name
Columbia Storm

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Midlands Surge
Florence Track Club
Midlands Surge

Florence Track Club

Midlands Surge

8 2006 FOUL

Age

Bib

# Attempt 1
1854 2.62
1616 2.26
1625 2.1
2071 2.38
1834 2.04
1951 1.93
1836 1.95
2084 1.43
1839 FOUL

FOUL FOUL
Attempt 2 Attempt 3
FOUL FOUL
2.29 2.58
2.19 2.42
FOUL 1.37
1.64 2.18
FOUL 2.03
1.47 2
1.52 FOUL
FOUL 1.34

Best

2.62

2.48

2.42

2.38

2.18

2.03

1.52

1.34



Long Jump 9-10 Female

First Name

Leila

Kamille

Grace

Alison

Delanie

Ashley

Alex

Cassie

Ella

Jayda

Liza

India

Angelina

Last Name

McClough

Cunningham

Ward

Kirsling

Massenet

Pooler

Evans

Hitch

McElveen

McNeil

Morris

Wilson

Sustaita

Team Name

Summerville

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track

Club

Columbia Storm

Florence Track Club

Summerville

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Age

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Bib

2120

1947

1645

1638

1639

2040

1633

1993

1642

1864

2026

2145

1643

Attempt 1

2.935m

3.27m

3.17m

FOUL

2.74m

FOUL

2.75m

2.68m

2.67m

2.14m

2.23m

2.56m

2.05m

Attempt 2

3.3m

1.85m

FOUL

2.6bm

2.74m

FOUL

FOUL

2.55m

2.37m

2.57m

FOUL

FOUL

1.7m

Attempt 3

3.0m

2.77m

2.78m

3.12m

3.03m

2.88m

2.52m

2.63m

2.48m

2.35m

2.57m

FOUL

1.825m

Best

3.3m

3.27m

3.17m

3.12m

3.03m

2.88m

2.75m

2.68m

2.67m

2.57m

2.57m

2.56m

2.05m



KAYLA GORDON Midlands Surge 9 1840 1.4m 1.98m 1.81m 1.98m

MORGAN PENN Summerville 10 2134 FOUL 1.70m 1.81m 1.81m
Vanessa Fraser Florence Track Club 9 1960 FOUL 1.78m FOUL 1.78m
Kelsi Harrison Florence Track Club 9 1987 1.42m 1.74m FOUL 1.74m
Syrianna Wright Florence Track Club 9 2179 .87m 1.28m 1.65m 1.65m
Anagha Kalur Florence Track Club 9 2008 FOUL 1.33m 1.29m 1.33m
Sudheeksha Nettam Florence Track Club 9 2032 FOUL 1.26m FOUL 1.26m
Mount Pleasant Track
Abby McDaniel Club 9 1641 FOUL .99m FOUL .99m

Long Jump 9-10 Male

Bib
First Name Last Name Team Name Age # Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best
Anton Bryan Summerville 10 2108 3.97 3.9 4.16 4.16
Mount Pleasant Track
Fenton Gise Club 10 1653 3.66 3.6 3.58 3.66
Mount Pleasant Track
Gionte Lawrence Club 10 1657 2.9 3.25 FOUL 3.25

Mount Pleasant Track
Hampton Geils Club 9 1652 FOUL 2.96 3.1 3.1



Tyler

CEDAR

BRYSON

Bo

CHANCE

Devin

Denim

Seth

Omar

David

Anish

Zachary

Putzu

COFFMAN

BATES

Jimenez

ROSS

Dietrich

Johnson

Myers

Stewart

Hitch

Kalur

Smith

Summerville
Midlands Surge
Summerville

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Summerville

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

10

10

10

10

10

2126

1835

2107

1656

2138

1651

2002

1662

2064

1994

2009

2060

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

2.9

2.84

2.57

2.47

1.94

2.03

1.76

2.82

2.57

2.79

2.7

2.32

1.91 FOUL

2.06

2.08

3.05

1.69

1.81

1.69 FOUL

2.83

2.44

2.27

2.59

2.57

2.11

2.06

1.62

1.78

1.9

2.9

2.84

2.79

2.7

2.57

2.47

2.11

2.08

2.05

2.03

1.9

1.69



Long Jump 11-12 Female

First Name

Sophie

Lyera

Bella

Sophie

Laura

Abigale

Genevieve

Claudia

Caroline

Layla

Ashlee

Hannah

Samaria

Last Name

MclLean

Garguilo

Martin

Heinold

Holmi

Anderson

Geils

Rollins

Bull

Blue

Johnston

Picinich

McFadden

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Columbia Storm

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Age

11

12

11

12

12

12

11

12

11

12

12

12

11

Bib

1689

1966

1903

1681

1682

1668

1679

1692

1676

1675

1683

1691

2017

Attempt 1

3.54m

3.68m

3.61m

3.48m

FOUL

3.27m

FOUL

3.15m

FOUL

FOUL

3.03m

2.93m

2.96m

Attempt 2

3.95m

3.40m

3.64m

3.55m

2.58m

FOUL

3.04m

2.81m

3.07m

3.06m

3.02m

2.97m

2.84m

Attempt 3

3.72m

3.76m

3.68m

FOUL

3.39m

2.8m

3.2m

3.04m

FOUL

2.42m

FOUL

FOUL

2.86m

Best

4.95m

3.76m

3.68m

3.55m

3.39m

3.27m

3.2m

3.15m

3.07m

3.06m

3.03m

2.97m

2.96m



Ella

Cecilia

Brooke

Claire

Erin

Brooke

Sarah

Sophie

Sophie

Sarah

Katie

Jenna

Faith

Elisann

ALEXIA

Banks

Ollis

Colangelo

Hodges

Brown

Baldwin

Colshan

Stalnaker

Kaelin

Temple

McDaniel

Selfe

Fields

Thomas

ROBERTS

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Columbia Storm

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club
Mount Pleasant Track

Club

Summerville

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

12

11

11

12

11

12

12

11

1673

1690

1677

1899

1940

1672

1678

1693

1684

2185

1688

2050

1958

1695

2137

2.96m

2.95m

2.74m

2.83m

2.82m

2.63m

FOUL

2.53m

2.36m

FOUL

1.53m

2.08m

2.05m

FOUL

1.43m

2.45m

2.75m

2.31m

2.85m

2.52m

2.43m

2.43m

2.486m

2.03m

2.26m

2.02m

1.51m

FOUL

FOUL

1.36m

2.77m

2,63m

2.885m

2.38m

2.39m

2.7m

2.63m

2.27m

2.06m

1.6m

2.235m

FOUL

2.03m

1.71m

FOUL

2.96m

2.95m

2.885m

2.85m

2.82m

2.7m

2.63m

2.53m

2.36m

2.26m

2.235m

2.08m

2.05m

1.71m

1.43m



Long Jump 11-12 Male

First Name

Connor

Tyae

Max

Ben

Braxton

Jacob

James

Nick

Ben

JERMAIN

Axell

Omaryion

Luka

Last Name

Powe

McWhite

Livesey

Evans

Lodge

Murray

Moss

Putzu

Fancher

JENKINS

Steamer

Boatwright

Albarran

Team Name

Columbia Storm

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Columbia Storm

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Summerville

Mount Pleasant Track

Club

Summerville

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Age

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

Bib
#

1886

2021

1715

1707

1881

1718

1717

2127

1708

2117

2061

1937

1698

Attempt 1

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

4.04

3.98

3.84

3.45

3.12

3.42

1.55

2.8

Attempt 2 Attempt 3
3.96 4.3
3.84 3.62
3.91 3.95
3.77 3.8
3.58 3.6
341 3.57
2.95 3.53

FOUL 3.25
3.36 341

FOUL 3.35
3.26 FOUL
3.03 3.24

3.18 FOUL

Best

4.3

3.98

3.95

3.8

3.6

3.57

3.53

3.42

3.41

3.35

3.26

3.24

3.18



Charlie

Max

Cliff

Ciondre

Jajuga

Dorman

Spann

Singleton

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Columbia Storm

Florence Track Club

Long Jump 13-14 Female

First Name

Julia

Emma

Caroline

Grace

Hannah

Sydney

Nora

Belicia

Last Name

Hunter

Sonberg

Mathisen

Murray

Floyd

Hodson

Stark

Fraser

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

11

12

11

11

Age

13

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

1712

1705

1893

2054

Bib

1747

1761

1749

1753

1744

1746

1763

1959

3.1

FOUL

2.7

FOUL

Attempt 1

3.73m

2.64m

3.46m

3.32m

3.28m

3.16m

3.11m

2.55m

2.87

2.57

2.59

2.88

2.92 FOUL

2.63
FOUL
Attempt 2 Attempt 3
3.83m 3.36m
FOUL 3.80m
3.27m 2.95m
3.42m 3.2m
2.92m 2.78m
2.86m 2.95m
1.9m 3.05m

Best

3.83m

3.80m

3.46m

3.42m

3.28m

3.16m

3.11m

3.05m



Kayla

Thulani

Aniyah

Caroline

SarahBeth

Melissa

Meredith

Kaitlyn

Long Jump 13-14 Male

First Name

Jack

Conner

Christian

Caden

Bolling

Mfecane

McClain

Welborn

Small

Hopper

Boswell

Brooks

Last Name

Carson

Lehmann

Geils

McComiskey

Mount Pleasant Track

Club 13

Florence Track Club 13

Florence Track Club 13

Mount Pleasant Track

Club 13

Florence Track Club 13

Florence Track Club 13

Mount Pleasant Track

Club 13

Florence Track Club 13

Team Name Age
Mount Pleasant Track

Club 14
Columbia Storm 13

Mount Pleasant Track
Club 13

Summerville 13

1733

2022

2016

1766

2058

1995

1735

1939

Bib
#

1769

1914

1776

2121

3.03m

2.98m

2.9m

2.67m

1.97m

2.62m

2.56m

1.9m

Attempt 1

FOUL

4.43

3.9

4.08

2.82m

2.9m

2.96m

2.58m

2.62m

2.0m

FOUL

Attempt 2

4.56

4.52

4.26

3.86

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

2.71m

2.36m

1.8m

FOUL

Attempt 3
4.68
4.59
4.26
3.53

3.03m

2.98m

2.96m

2.71m

2.63m

2.62m

2.56m

1.9m

Best

4.68

4.59

4.26

4.08



Jacob

Spencer

TyQuavious

Chris

Gaige

Reid

Patrick

Ethan

Nathaniel

Jordan

Cameron

Matthew

J.T.

Kayon

Dykes

Scott

Eaddy

Colangelo

Johnson

Thomas

Burns

Wright

Smith

Stevenson

Harper

Colshan

Trace

Mitchell

Mercury Rising Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club
Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

13

14

14

13

13

13

13

14

13

13

14

13

13

13

2086

1792

1957

1771

2003

1793

1768

1795

2059

2063 FOUL

1982

1772 FOUL

1794

2023 FOUL

4.02

3.47

3.83

3.75

3.27

3.34

3.27

3.15

2.9

2.21

2.36

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

3.06

3.57

3.54

3.18

3.63

3.04

2.62

2.4

2.58

2.46

3,84

FOUL

FOUL

3.96

3.63

3.74

3.72

3.53

3.14

3.09

2.86

2.58

2.56

1.91

4.02

3.84

3.83

3.75

3.72

3.63

3.27

3.15

2.9

2.58

2.58

2.56

2.36



Long Jump 15-16 Female

First Name

Taiy'e

Jayla

Julia

Teasia

Lea

Alexis

Haylie

Carson

Mya

Baker

Last Name

Holmes

Moss

Jellema

Green

Hyland

Harrison

Lesesne

Willard

Harrison

Hanna

Team Name

Columbia Storm

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Age

16

15

16

15

15

15

15

15

16

15

Bib

1923

1803

1801

1968

1800

1985

1802

1808

1984

1974

Attempt 1

4.27m

4.06m

3.75m

3.61m

FOUL

3.28m

FOUL

FOUL

2.64m

FOUL

Attempt 2

4.47m

FOUL

3.81m

3.47m

3.23m

3.12m

FOUL

3.0m

2.85m

1.10m

Attempt 3

4.68m

4.09m

3.5m

3.28m

3.33m

3.13m

3.25m

3.22m

2.96m

1.8m

Best

4.68m

4.09m

3.81m

3.61m

3.33m

3.28m

3.25m

3.22m

2.96m

1.8m



Long Jump 15-16 Male

First Name

Cameron

Jake

Noah

Caleb

Nicholas

Tyquan

Justin

High Jump 9-10 Female

First Name
Cassie
Kamille
Jamie
Morgan
Liza

Allison
Syriana
Fayeuni

Last Name

Fishburne

Ward

Barnhart

Anderson

Galloway

Eaddy

Williams

Last Name
Hitch
Cunningham
Gard

Doll

Morris
Kammer
Wright
Hennigan

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Mount Pleasant Track
Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Team

Name Age
FTC 10
FTC 10
FTC 9
MPTC 9
FTC 10
MPTC 10
FTC 9
FTC 10

Bib

1993
1947
1965
1632
2026
1637
2179
1989

Age

15

15

16

16

15

15

15

Bib
#

1814

1820

1810

1809

1815

1956

2081

Height

4'1
3'11
3'11
3'11
3'7
3'1
NH
NH

Attempt 1 Attempt 2
5.09 4.14
4.81 4.8
4.86 5.06
4.73 5.06

FOUL 4.71
4.6 4.66
3.04 FOUL

Attempt 3

FOUL

FOUL

51

5.08

4.54

4.86

4.42

Best

5.1

5.08

5.06

5.06

4.86

4.66

3.04



High Jump 9-10 Male

First Name
Kavan
Charles
Jacob
Jack
James
Christian
Kameron
Klay

Bo
William
Cameron
Kai

High Jump 11-12 Female

First Name
Abigale
Ashlee
Piper
Laura

Lilly

Lily

Last Name
Reynolds
Burroughs
Gard
Leahy
Perivolaris
Williams
Jones
Baker
Jimenez
Stone
Taylor
Murdock

Last Name
Anderson
Johnston
Barnhart
Holmi
Sustaita
Morris

Team
Name
FTC
FTC
FTC
MPTC
FTC
FTC
FTC
FTC
MPTC
FTC
FTC
MPTC

Team
Name

MPTC
MPTC
MPTC
MPTC
MPTC
FTC

Age
12
12
11
12
12
12

Bib

2043
2172
1963
1658
2039
2079
2005
1929
1656
2068
2070
1661

Bib

1668
1683
1674
1682
1694
2025

Height
4'4
4"
4'0
3'10
3'10
3'10
3'10
3'8
3'8
3'8
3'6
NH

Height
42
4'0
3'5
3'4
3'4
3'4



High Jump 11-12 Male

Team Bib
First Name Last Name Name Age # Height
Max Livesey MPTC 12 1715 4'6
Jacob Murray MPTC 11 1718 4'2
Owen Keith MPTC 11 1714 3'10
Omaryion Boatwright FTC 11 1937 3'10
T) MCLEOD Midlands 12 1828 3'8
Connor Powe Col Storm 12 1886 3'8
Vaughn Blue MPTC 11 1701 3'8
James Moss MPTC 11 1717 3'8
Cameron White FTC 12 2177 3'7
Conner Bailey FTC 12 1926 3'6
Ben Evans MPTC 11 1707 3'6
Tyler Ferdinand MPTC 11 1709 3'4
Nikolai Sjolander MPTC 11 1723 NH
Watts Durkee MPTC 12 1706 NH
High Jump 13-14 Female
Team Bib

First Name Last Name Name Age # Height
Lille Fancher MPTC 14 1742 472
Kelley Sanders MPTC 14 1759 4'0
Kate Stribling MPTC 13 1764 3'10
Sydney Hodson MPTC 14 1746 3'10

Nora Stark MPTC 14 1763 3'10



Melissa
Mari Neil
Lily
Hannah
Bailey
Aniyah

High Jump 13-14 Male

First Name
Luke

Lane

Chris

Reid

Emilio
Jordan
Jamaal

High Jump 15-16 Female

First Name
Raena

Tori
Teasia
Carson
Grace

Hopper
Scheffer
Baer
Floyd
Samber
McClain

Last Name
Baker
Ward
Colangelo
Thomas
Gonzalez
Hilton
Harris

Last Name
Burns
Heiser-
Whatley
Green
Willard
Peacock

FTC
MPTC
MPTC
MPTC
MPTC
FTC

Team
Name
FTC
FTC
MPTC
MPTC
FTC
FTC
FTC

Team
Name

MPTC

Warriors
FTC
MPTC
MPTC

13
13
14
14
14
13

Age
14
14
13
13
13
14
14

Age
16

15
15
15

1995
1760
1730
1744
1758
2016

Bib

1930
2078
1771
1793
1967
1991
1983

Bib

1796

1605
1968
1808
1805

3'8
3'8
3'6
3'6
3'6
NH

Height
4'7
41
3'9
3'7
3'7
3'7
NH

Height
5'0

4'4
3'10
3'8
3'4



Mya
Haylie

High Jump 15-16 Male

First Name
Caleb
Nicholas
Kamron

Harrison
Lesesne

Last Name
Anderson
Galloway
Todd

Discus 11-12 Female

First
Name

Ja-Leah

Thandi

Tanzania

Maryn

Faith

Last Name

Washington

Stewart

Watson

Austin

Ward

FTC 16 1984 3'4
MPTC 15 1802 NH
Team Bib

Name Age # Height
MPTC 16 1809 5'0
MPTC 15 1815 4'8
FTC 15 2073 NH

Team Name

Herbert Johnson Track and Field Academy

Florence Track Club

Herbert Johnson Track and Field Academy

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Age

11

12

12

12

11

Bib

1603

2066

1604

1671

2077

Attempt
1

19.0m

18.0m

13.27m

FOUL

4.3m

Attempt
2

19.65m

15.62m

13.44m

FOUL

4.62m

Attempt
3

18.67m

14.85m

15.37m

10.82m

FOUL

Best

19.65m

18.0m

15.37m

10.82m

4.62m



Discus 11-12 Male

First Bib  Attempt Attempt Attempt

Name Last Name Team Name Age # 1 2 3 Best
Jacob Ashley Mount Pleasant Track Club 11 1699 FOUL 15.87m 17.63m 17.63m
Caleb Walker Mount Pleasant Track Club 12 1727 FOUL 16.26m 16.68m 16.68m
Daniel Voell Mount Pleasant Track Club 12 1726 FOUL 13.48,m 13.85m 13.85m
Daveed Johnson Mount Pleasant Track Club 11 1713 10.78m 12.23m 12.82m 12.82m
Sriram Srinivas Mount Pleasant Track Club 12 1725 11.68m 11.21m FOUL 11.68m
Watson DiBona Mount Pleasant Track Club 11 1704 10.41m 10.82m 9.52m 10.86m
Max Dorman Mount Pleasant Track Club 12 1705 10.78m 10.68m 10.28m 10.78m
Trace Hudson Florence Track Club 12 1997 8.2m 8.71m 10.33m 10.33m

Discus 13-14 Female

First Bib  Attempt Attempt Attempt
Name Last Name Team Name Age # 1 2 3 Best
Hannah Wagner Florence Track Club 13 2075 16.09 17.9 17.91 17.91

Jayla Grant Mount Pleasant Track Club 13 1745 16.41 FOUL 17.48 17.48



Eaddy

Ellie

Meredith

Bridget

Hanna

Fletcher

Boswell

Boswell

Discus 13-14 Male

First
Name

Winston

David

Paul

Jak

Latrell

Ethan

Eric

ISAAC

Last Name

Stewart

Kowalchick

Kowalchick

Kelly

Pitts

Cocco

Holmi

CHARLTON

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Team Name

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Myrtle Beach

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Midlands Surge

13

14

13

13

Age

14

14

14

14

13

13

14

13

1976

1743

1735

1734

Bib

2067

1784

1785

1783

2153

1770

1779

1830

15.78

11.57

FOUL

6.5

Attempt
1

29.75

35.931

29.98

25.9

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

19.36

17.2

13.38

7.75

6.81

Attempt
2

36.17

FOUL

25.8

23.24

25.89

23.81

22.55

20.5

15.16

121

8.3

8.2

Attempt
3

FOUL

FOUL

24.31

23.85

23.35

24.71

23.1

18.31

17.2

13.38

8.3

8.2

Best

36.17

35.931

29.98

25.9

25.89

24.71

23.1

20.5



Mark

Cameron

Patrick

Emilio

J.T.

Discus 15-16 Female

First
Name

Alexis

Rachel

Janie

Jesi

Jellema

Harper

Burns

Gonzalez

Trace

Last Name
Harrison
Walmet
Wagner

Heiser-
Whatley

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Team Name

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Warriors Track Club

13

14

13

13

13

Age

15

15

15

15

1781

1982

1768

1967

1794

Bib

1985

1807

2076

1606

FOUL 19.59 19.15 19.59
12.42 13.26 FOUL 13.26
11.57 11.109 11.34 11.57

FOUL FOUL 10.45 10.45

FOUL 0.95 9.15 9.95

Attempt  Attempt  Attempt

1 2 3 Best
19.04 22.42 22.07 22.42
21.15 20.91 22.26 22.26
14.32 15.73 15.47 15.73

FOUL FOUL 12.85 12.85



Discus 15-16 Male

First
Name Last Name Team Name
Osei Stewart Florence Track Club

Shot put 8 and under Female

First Name Last Name Team Name

Sanaa Griffin Florence Track Club

Elle Cocco Mount Pleasant Track Club
Tabitha Hewitt Mount Pleasant Track Club
Emily Wagner Florence Track Club

Shot put 8 and under Male

First Name Last Name Team Name
Nick Kirsling Mount Pleasant Track Club

Brooks Gardner Mount Pleasant Track Club

Bib  Attempt Attempt Attempt
Age # 1 2 3 Best

16 2065 21.24 17.28 18.45 21.24

Bib
Age # Attempt1l Attempt2 Attempt3 Best

8 1969 4.24 4.1 3.67 4.24

5 1611 2.25 FOUL FOUL 2.25

6 1613 2.21 1.65 2.23 2.23

6 2074 1.82 1.94 1.65 1.94
Bib

Age # Attempt1l Attempt2 Attempt3 Best

8 1623 3.43 4 4.16 4.16

8 1620 3.42 FOUL 3.68 3.68



Jarius
Luke
CAMERON
Yonathan
Yoseph

Noah-
Michael

Brooks

Shealy

BROADWAY

Holiday

Holiday

Pressley

Shot put 9-10 Female

First Name

Ginger

Tess

Janiah

Alison

Last Name

Arnold

Friedman

McNeil

Kirsling

Florence Track Club 8
Florence Track Club 8
Summerville 8
Columbia Storm 8
Columbia Storm 8
Florence Track Club 7
Team Name Age
Mount Pleasant Track Club 10
Mount Pleasant Track Club 10
Columbia Storm 10
Mount Pleasant Track Club 9

1938

2052

2110

1857

1858

2175

Bib
#

1629

1634

1865

1638

3.1

2.42

2.76

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

Attempt 1

6.09

4.21

4.16

3.26

2.86

2.86

2.81

2.12

FOUL

FOUL

Attempt 2

5.93

4.53

4.46

4.08

3.48

2.85

2.85

1.94

1.47

FOUL

Attempt 3

5.72

4.71

3.19

4.14

Best

3.48

2.86

2.85

2.12

1.47

6.09

4.71

4.6

4.14



Audrey Wolverton
Isabelle Jensen
Morgan Doll
Kinsley Thompson
Delanie Massenet
Raquel Bryson
MORGAN PENN
SarahBeth Bailey
Amogha Kalur

Shot put 9-10 Male

First Name Last Name
Gionte Lawrence
Troy Cocco
Zachary Smith

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Summerville

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

10

10

10

10

Age

10

10

10

1646

2000

1632

2072

1639

1941

2134

1927

2007

Bib

3.4

3.35

3.56

3.08

3.22

3.22

3.2

2.94

2.02

# Attempt 1

1657

1649

2060 FOUL

5.67

6.61

3.21

3.56

291

2.55

3.15

2.46

2.42

2.81

1.75

Attempt 2

6.04

6.565

6.16

3.65

3.5

2.96

3.42

3.08

2.33

2.67

2.64

2.07

Attempt 3

7.05

6.87

6.47

Best

3.65

3.56

3.56

3.42

3.22

3.22

3.2

2.94

2.07

7.05

6.87

6.47



Luke

Christian

Kai

Seth

Omar

Nick

PEARCE

Carson

Charles

David

Anish

David

Walmet

Williams

Murdock

Myers

Stewart

Welborn

TREVILLYAN

Walker

Burroughs

Hitch

Kalur

Smith

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Summerville

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

10

10

10

10

10

1666

2079

1661

1662

2064

1667

2144

1665

2172

1994

2009

1663

5.97

491

5.2

4.94

3.99

4.51

4.22

3.51

3.49

3.22

2.2

FOUL

FOUL

5.97

5.41

4.47

4.51

4.6

4.56

3.7 FOUL

3.38

2.72

2.5 FOUL

6.12

5.54

5.34

5.17

4.52

4.46

4.17

3.77

3.31

3.39

6.12

5.54

5.34

5.17

4.52

4.6

4.56

4.22

3.77

3.49

3.39

2.5



Shot put 11-12 Female

First Name

Tanzania

Ja-Leah

Thandi

Cecilia

ALEXIA

Caroline

Landry

Katie

Faith

Ujwala

Brooke

Last Name

Watson

Washington

Stewart

Ollis

ROBERTS

Bull

Wolverton

McDaniel

Ward

Nettam

Bluman

Team Name

Herbert Johnson Track and Field Academy

Herbert Johnson Track and Field Academy

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Summerville

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Age

12

11

12

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

12

Bib
#

1604

1603

2066

1690

2137

1676

1697

1688

2077

2033

1935

Attempt 1

FOUL

FOUL

8.99

6.61

6.87

5.42

3.65

4.34

4.05

3.79

1.56

Attempt 2

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

9.37

6.99

6.56

3.87

4.32

3.43

2.95

1.81

Attempt 3

FOUL

7,21

FOUL

FOUL

7.76

5.28

4.74

4.51

3.72

3.27

1.89

Best

9.37

7.76

7.21

6.56

5.42

4.74

4.51

4.05

3.79

3.27

1.89



Shot put 11-12 Male

First Name

Jacob

Zachary

Daniel

D'el

Jatorri

Ethan

Trace

NICHOLAS

Omaryion

Last Name
Ashley
Steamer
Voell

Burt
Bartell-
Gray
Young
Hudson

CARVER

Boatwright

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Summerville

Florence Track Club

Summerville

Florence Track Club

Age

11

12

12

12

11

11

12

12

11

Bib

# Attempt 1

1699

2062

1726

2173

1933 FOUL

2167

1997

2113

1937 FOUL

7.64

7.02

6.74

5.47

5.37

4.4

4.43

Attempt 2

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

7.65

6.12

6.53

5.67

4.48

3.16

Attempt 3

FOUL

FOUL

5.57

6.28

6.52

5.99

4.37

4.42

4.13

Best

7.65

7.02

6.74

6.53

6.52

5.99

4.48

4.43

4.13



Shot put 13-14 Female

First Name Last Name
Jayla Grant
Hannah Wagner
Quinna Muthard
MIRIAM TODD
Belicia Fraser
Kaitlyn Brooks
Amanda Perez

Shot put 13-14 Male

First Name Last Name
David Kowalchick
Paul Kowalchick
Latrell Pitts

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Summerville

Florence Track Club

Florence Track Club

Myrtle Beach

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Myrtle Beach

Age

13

13

13

13

14

13

13

Age

14

14

13

Bib
#

1745

2075

1754

2143

1959

1939

2163

Bib
#

1784

1785

2153

Attempt 1

9.81

5.88

5.97

5.15

5.63

4.85

4.2

Attempt 1

10.8

10.41

8.27

Attempt 2

9.76

6.55

6.12

5.95

5.31

4.54

4.17

Attempt 2

FOUL

10.77

FOUL

Attempt 3

9.28

5.96

6.35

5.59

3.67

3.95

4.11

Attempt 3

11.39

11.32

8.58

Best

Best

9.81

6.55

6.35

5.95

5.63

4.85

4.2

11.39

11.32

8.58



Ethan

Eric

TyQuavious

Jak

Anthony

Tyrell

Shot put 15-16 Female

First Name

Raena

KENNEDY

Baker

Jasmine

Rachel

Janie

Cocco

Holmi

Eaddy

Kelly

SantiAnna

Manigault

Last Name

Burns

BROADWAY

Hanna

Ladson

Walmet

Wagner

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Team Name

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Summerville

Florence Track Club

Summerville

Mount Pleasant Track Club

Florence Track Club

13

14

14

14

13

14

Age

16

15

15

15

15

15

1770

1779

1957

1783

2048

1786

Bib
#

1796

2111

1974

2118

1807

2076

8.53

8.06

6.3

6.83

6.87

5.8

Attempt 1

6.29

7.15

5.99

5.97

5.86

5.31

8.13

7.7

7.34

7.31

7.04

6.04

Attempt 2

6.21

6.85

5.47

6.48

5.52

5.36

7.97

8.02

7.1

6.65

6.84

6.3

Attempt 3

7.21

7.02

5.86

5.25

5.61

4.53

Best

8.53

8.06

7.34

7.31

7.07

6.3

7.21

7.15

5.99

5.97

5.86

5.36



Mya Harrison Florence Track Club

Ansley Jensen Florence Track Club

Shot put 15-16 Male

First Name Last Name Team Name
Osei Stewart Florence Track Club
Tyquan Eaddy Florence Track Club
DALE NICHOLSON Summerville
Justin Williams Florence Track Club
Alek Baker Florence Track Club

Shot put 17-18 Female

First Name Last Name Team Name

KAITLIN HOLMES Summerville

16 1984

15 1999

Bib
Age #

16 2065

15 1956

16 2131

15 2081

15 1928

Bib
Age #

17 2116

3.2

4.21

Attempt 1

9.88

8.47

7.77

6.3

5.18

Attempt 1

4.16

5.17

3.31

Attempt 2

9.64

7.89

7.34

6.45

5.54

Attempt 2

3.66

5.35

3.62

Attempt 3

10.1

8.67

7.25

6.35

5.49

Attempt 3

3.81

Best

Best

5.35

4.21

10.1

8.67

7.77

6.45

5.54

4.16



Pole Vault 13-14 Female

Last
First Name Name Team Name
Addie Mcelveen MPTC
Chloe Berda MPTC
Haley Lesere MPTC
Kaley Stribling MPTC
Mari Neil Scheffer MPTC

Pole Vault 13-14 Male

Last
First Name Name Team Name
Luke Baker Florence Track Club

Pole Vault 15-16 Female

Last
First Name Name Team Name
Raena Burns MPTC

Pole Vault 15-16 Male

Last
First Name Name Team Name

Reece Hammond MPTC

Age
13
13
14
13
13

Age
14

Age
16

Age
16

Bib

1750
1732

1764
1760

Bib

1930

Bib

1796

Bib

1818

Height
6'0
5'0
NH
NH
NH

Height
6'0

Height
10'0

Height



